
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) CYCLONE POWERWASH,
INC.

(2) EARN CONTRACTORS (3) JB CONTRACTING, INC.

0001 445D31417SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-SF

. PAINT OVER GRAFFITI AT
GROUND LEVEL OR VIA
TELESCOPIC WAND OR BUCKET
TRUCK

40,000.000

SF

0.23000 9,200.00 0.90000 36,000.00 1.20000 48,000.00

4002 400000-SF

. REMOVE GRAFFITI - POWER
WASHING AT GRND LEVEL; VIA
TELESCOPIC WAND OR BUCKET
TRK

40,000.000

SF

0.95000 38,000.00 1.50000 60,000.00 1.20000 48,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $47,200.00 $96,000.00 $96,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$96,000.00$47,200.00 $96,000.00Section Totals:

$96,000.00$47,200.00 $96,000.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL SERVICES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN MONTGOMERY AND PRINCE
GEORGES COUNTIES

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):406

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 25, 2014

Contract Description:

445D31417SB

N/A

06/30/17 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY, PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

10/03/2014 10:40:14

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$47,200.00 $96,000.00 96,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL SERVICES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN MONTGOMERY AND PRINCE
GEORGES COUNTIES

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):406

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 25, 2014

Contract Description:

445D31417SB

N/A

06/30/17 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY, PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

10/03/2014 10:40:14
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) COLOSSAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(5) UNIFIED SOLUTIONS
SERVICES LLC

0001 445D31417SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 400000-SF

. PAINT OVER GRAFFITI AT
GROUND LEVEL OR VIA
TELESCOPIC WAND OR BUCKET
TRUCK

40,000.000

SF

0.95000 38,000.00 3.25000 130,000.00

4002 400000-SF

. REMOVE GRAFFITI - POWER
WASHING AT GRND LEVEL; VIA
TELESCOPIC WAND OR BUCKET
TRK

40,000.000

SF

1.50000 60,000.00 3.85000 154,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $98,000.00 $284,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$98,000.00 $284,000.00Section Totals:

$284,000.00$98,000.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL SERVICES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN MONTGOMERY AND PRINCE
GEORGES COUNTIES

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):406

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 25, 2014

Contract Description:

445D31417SB

N/A

06/30/17 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY, PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

10/03/2014 10:40:14

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$98,000.00 $284,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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GRAFFITI REMOVAL SERVICES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS IN MONTGOMERY AND PRINCE
GEORGES COUNTIES

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):406

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

September 25, 2014

Contract Description:

445D31417SB

N/A

06/30/17 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY, PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

10/03/2014 10:40:14

State Highway Administration
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